
Administration Office 

Cucinello, Theresa 
Fuller, Rosalyn 
Greulich, Nancy 
Kneser, Catherine 
Redmond, Claire 

Instructioanl Secretaries 

Battoglia, Phyllis 
Bauerlein, Shirley 
Casale, Elaine 
Choida, Marie 
Christy, Linda 
Delahunt, Mary Jane 
Farese, Joanne 
Giangeruso, Diane 
Gonnella, Kathryn 
Hopkins, Bettina 
Layden, Linda 
Leonte, Jennifer 
Lewis, Lillian 
Luzzi, JoAnn 
McConnon, Rosemary 
McNish, Jacqueline 
Peavy, Marie 
Peters, Suzanne 
Turano, Catherine 
Wowkanyn, Patricia 
Zembrzuski, Linda 

Dated: 
June 28. 1993 

SECRETARIAL PERSONNEL 
1993/1994 

Group/Step 

1-15M 
1-13 
1-lSM 
1-15 
2-14 

1-6 
l-15M 
2-7 
l-15M 
2-6 
1-lSM 
1-14 
1-13 
1-15M 
2-8 
2-5 1/2 
2-4 
2-8 
1-6 
2-6 
2-12 1/2 
1-7 
l-15M 
2-14 
1-15M 
1-8 1/2 

Salary 

$19,458 
27,647 
34,052 
34,052 
26,725 

$21,225 
28,360 
17,230 
34,052 
16,520 
34,052 
28,597 
27,647 
28,360 
17,939 
16,165 
18,131 
21,538 
17,677 
19,835 
21,147 
22,138 
28,360 
26,725 
34,052 
19,576 

SCHEDULE F 

Extra 
Compensation 

(20 hr. wk.) 

$500.00 

Longevity 

$3,400 

3,400 

3,400 

3,400 




